TRACS (HN)
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Yolo County Fairgrounds
Judges: Scott Lovelis, American Canyon, CA
Rebecca Hill, Parkton, MD

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, September 13, 2019

Ring 1
Team Gamblers- 30 Entries
Perf. Versatility Gamblers- 18 Entries
Perf. Versatility Standard - 18 Entries
Team Standard - 30 Entries
Team Snooker - 30 Entries
Perf. Versatility Snooker - 18 Entries
Perf. Versatility Jumpers- 18 Entries
Team Jumpers- 30 Entries
Perf. Versatility Relay - 18 Entries
Team Relay - 30 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 8 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 16 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 8 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 16 Entries

Ring 2:
Performancell Pairs
Advanced Pairs- 2 Entries
Performancel Pairs- 3 Entries
StartersPairs- 4 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 4 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 6 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 3 Entries
Performancell Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performancel Standard - 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Friday, September 13, 2019 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 7 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 3 Entries
StartersJumpers- 3 Entries

Saturday, September 14, 2019

Ring 1
Masters Jumpers- 30 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 27 Entries
Veterans Jumpers
Masters Snooker - 31 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 24 Entries
Veterans Snooker
MastersPairs- 24 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 16 Entries
Masters Standard - 31 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 18 Entries
Veterans Standard
Masters Gamblers- 33 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 21 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Grand Prix Qualifier - 32 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 21 Entries

Ring 2:
Steeplechase - 37 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 26 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 9 Entries
Performancell Jumpers
StartersJumpers- 4 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 7 Entries
Performancell Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 3Entries
Performance| Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 9 Entries
Performancell Standard - 1 Entry



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, September 14, 2019 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Starters Standard - 5 Entries
Performancel Standard - 5 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 6 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 2 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 4 Entries
Advanced Pairs- 4 Entries
Performancell Pairs
StartersPairs- 3Entries
Performancel Pairs- 3 Entries

Sunday, September 15, 2019

Ring 1
Veterans Gamblers
Performancelll Gamblers- 19 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 21 Entries
Veterans Standard
Performancelll Standard - 15 Entries
Masters Standard - 20 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 15 Entries
MastersPairs- 17 Entries
Veterans Snooker
Performancelll Snooker - 16 Entries
Masters Snooker - 19 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 1 Entry
Performance Il Jumpers- 16 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 19 Entries

Ring 2:
Performancell Gamblers- 2 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 6 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancell Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 6 Entries
Performancel Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Standard - 3 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, September 15, 2019 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performance |l Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers- 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 4 Entries
StartersJumpers- 2 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 102 dogs entered in this event with 360 entries on Friday, 450 entries on
Sat urday, and 229 entries on Sunday for a total of 1039 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, September 13, 2019

Ring 1: Team Gamblers

24": 6 conpetitors

24002
24004
24005
24006
24008
24011

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel

Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews

22": 13 conpetitors

22001
22002
22003
22006
22008
22013
22015
22016
22019
22020
22021
22023
22025

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
Sul | y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt
Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

20": 5 conpetitors

20004
20005
20006
20007
20009

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

16": 2 conpetitors

16002
16005

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

10": 4 conpetitors

10001
10002
10003
10006

Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Gamblers

20": 3 conpetitors

P20004
P20006
P20007

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

16": 12 conpetitors

P16001
P16002
P16003
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Shel by, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Johnson

P16011 Li nk, Border Callie, Sharon Murphy
P16012 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

P16019 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott

8": 2 conpetitors
P08001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Standard

8": 2 conpetitors
P08001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott

16": 12 conpetitors

P16001 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16003 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

P16004 Loki , Border Callie, Terry LeClair

P16005 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene
P16006 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
P16007 Shel by, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Johnson
P16011 Li nk, Border Callie, Sharon Murphy

P16012 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

P16019 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

20": 3 conpetitors

P20004 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
P20007 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

Ring 1: Team Standard

10": 4 conpetitors

10001 Roxy, Poodle (Toy), Ivette White

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
10003 Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai
10006 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

16": 2 conpetitors
16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
16005 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

20": 5 conpetitors
20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan
20005 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene



Friday (cont.)

20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts 22003 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski 22006  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
20009 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis 22008 Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
22013 Sul |y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
22": 13 conpetitors 22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt
22001 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson 22016 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter 22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22003 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers 22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis
22006 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers 22021 DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
22008 Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy 22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
22013 Sul |y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger 22025 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl
22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt
22016 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick . . -
22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver ng 1: Perf. Versa‘tlllty Snooker
22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis gr: o ]
22021 DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer : conpetitors
22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cyheri Scannell PO8001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
22025  Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings
24": 6 conpetitors 14701 Coergt itor ) )
24002  Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
24004  Sting, All-American, Karen Charles 20": 3 ]
24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan : conpetitors
24006 Ti Vo Bordér Collie, Cindy Macﬁ);l P20004 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
24008 Ooop(;r AII-Amerié:an Sara Siebel P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
24011 Shi Bum , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews P20007 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay
) 16": 12 conpetitors
Ring 1: Team Snooker P16001 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
16": 2 conpetitors P16003 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman
16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman P16004 Loki , Border Callie, Terry LeClair
16005 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger P16005 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene
P16006 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
10": 4 conpetitors P16007 Shel by, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Johnson
10001 Roxy, Poodle (Toy), Ivette White P16011 Li nk, Border Callie, Sharon Murphy
10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett P16012 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
10003 Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene
10006 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee
P16019 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
20": 5 conpetitors
20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan . . -
20005  Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene Ring 1. Perf. Versatility Jumpers
20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts 1 ]
20007  Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski : Coergt Itor ) )
20009  Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
24": 6 conpetitors 20": 3 conpetitors
24002  Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee P20004 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
24004 Sti ;19 AII-Amerié:an Karen Charles P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan P20007 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin gr: o ]
24008 Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel : conpetitors )
24011 Shi Bum , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews PO8001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

22": 13 conpetitors

22001
22002

16": 12 conpetitors

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson ) ) )
P16001 Cadence, Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter



P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16003 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman
P16004 Loki , Border Callie, Terry LeClair

P16005 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene
P16006 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
P16007 Shel by, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Johnson
P16011 Li nk, Border Callie, Sharon Murphy
P16012 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

P16019 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

Ring 1: Team Jumpers

20": 5 conpetitors

20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan
20005 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
20009 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

24": 6 conpetitors

24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24004  Sting, All-American, Karen Charles
24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
24008 Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel

24011 Shi Bum , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews

10": 4 conpetitors

10001 Roxy, Poodle (Toy), Ivette White

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
10003 Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai
10006 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

22": 13 conpetitors

22001 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter
22003 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22006 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
22008 Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
22013 Sul |y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt
22016 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22021 DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
22025 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

16": 2 conpetitors
16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
16005 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

Friday (cont.)

Ring 1. Perf. Versatility Relay

1: Benny / Turbo
P16012 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
P16003 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

2: Dervish / Jax
P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings
P16006 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

3: In Honor of Fawkes
P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
P20004 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

4: Nm/ Ruthie
P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene
P16005 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

5: Painted Pups
P16007 Shel by, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Johnson
P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

6: Quix / Trixie
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

7: Slyder [/ Tiger
P16019 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
P20007 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

8: Yes & No on the Hair Flip
P16011 Li nk, Border Callie, Sharon Murphy
P16004 Loki , Border Callie, Terry LeClair

9: You Got Us OFf the Couch for This!?
P08001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
P16001 Cadence, Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Team Relay

01: Apache Moon / Kaelyn / Shay

20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan
22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt
22008 Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

02: Enmber / Sage / Tux

20009 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22006 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers



Friday (cont.)

03: Herdy Grls Had a Little Lanb P20007 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

10001 Roxy, Poodle (Toy), Ivette White

10003 Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai . . .

20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd. Nicole Watts Ring 1. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard
04: Jim Basic says "Call Now " 10": 1 Conpgt i tor )

22002  Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter 10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
24004  Sting, All-American, Karen Charles . ]

22003 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers 14": 1 conpetitor

14002 Luna, All-American, Stephanie Spezia

05: Kyla / Rush / Sully B .
22013 Sul |y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger 16": 1 conpetitor
22016 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick 16002 Fl ash, Snetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan ]
20": 3 conpetitors

06: Max / Yuli / Ziva 20004 Apgche I\/bo_n , Border Collifa, Nick Duncan
20005  Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene 20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Wats
20007  Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski 20007 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee ]
22": 6 conpetitors

07: TAZ Voyagers 22001 WI son,AustrfaIian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin 22003 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
22025  Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl 22006 Tux, Border Callie, Se_andy Rogers
22020 Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis 22009 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
08: Team 3D 22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
10006 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating ]
10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett 24": 4 conpetitors )
22021 DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer 24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
24004  Sting, All-American, Karen Charles
09: There WII Be Eunn 24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell 24011 Shi Bum , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews
24011 Shi Bum , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews
24008  Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

10: WI Get Mudi in a Flash

16005 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
22001 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson

8": 1 conpetitor
P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott

Ring 1. Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard 16”: 3 conpetitors
P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
8": 1 competitor P16004 Lo!<i , Border Coll?e, Terry LeClair

P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

14": 1 conpetitor 20": 3 Coeret_i tors _ . .

P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott P20004 Tri I l'ian ,Australla_n Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

16": 3 conpetitors P20007 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16004 Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

10": 1 conpetitor

20": 3 Coeret_i tors ) ) ) 10002 Derringer , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
P20004 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey 14": 1 conpetitor

14002 Luna, All-American, Stephanie Spezia



16": 1
16002

20": 3
20004
20006
20007

22": 6
22001
22003
22006
22009
22019
22023

24" 4
24002
24004
24005
24011

conpetitor
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

conpetitors

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitors

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

conpetitors

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

10002
22005

Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Ring 2: Performancel Pairs

P20011
P16015

P20013

1

St ryder , Australian Shepherd, Kathy Shimel
Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

Bi | | , Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo

Ring 2: StartersPairs

14002
20002

10004
22012

Luna, All-American, Stephanie Spezia
Mat ti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

Scoot er , Miniature Dachshund, Sharon Murphy
Ruckus , Border Collie, Kristin Herrera

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

8": 1 conpetitor

PO8005

12":
P12002

16":
P16015

Rocky , Spicy Ghost Pepper, Roger Ly

1 conpetitor

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman

1 conpetitor

Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

10": 1
10002

20": 1
20002

22" 1
22012

24" 1
24001

conpetitor
Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

conpetitor
Mat ti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

conpetitor
Ruckus , Border Collie, Kristin Herrera

conpetitor
Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

Ring 2: Performancel Gamblers

12": 1
P12005

16": 1
P16013

20": 4
P20002
P20011
P20012
P20013

conpetitor
Bi zzy, Border Terrier, Jennifer Julander

conpetitor
Fridl ey, McNaB, Gina Gardner

conpetitors

G aci e, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
St ryder , Australian Shepherd, Kathy Shimel
Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
Bi | | , Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

10": 1
10004

14": 1
14002

22" 1
22011

conpetitor
Scoot er , Miniature Dachshund, Sharon Murphy

conpetitor
Luna, All-American, Stephanie Spezia

conpetitor
Zest y, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

12": 2
P12002
P12005

conpetitors
Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Bi zzy, Border Terrier, Jennifer Julander

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

10":
10002

14":
14002

16":
16006

1 conpetitor

Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

1 conpetitor

Luna, All-American, Stephanie Spezia

1 conpetitor

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman



22": 2 conpetitors
22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter
22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber

24": 2 conpetitors

24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Performance| Standard
16": 2 conpetitors
P16013 Fri dl ey, McNaB, Gina Gardner
P16015 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

20": 3 conpetitors

P20002 G aci e, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock

P20013 Bi |l | , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo

Ring 2: Starters Standard

10": 1 conpetitor
10004 Scoot er , Miniature Dachshund, Sharon Murphy

20": 1 conpetitor
20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

22": 2 conpetitors

22011 Zesty, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer
22012 Ruckus, Border Collie, Kristin Herrera

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

12": 1 conpetitor
P12005 Bi zzy, Border Terrier, Jennifer Julander

16": 1 conpetitor
P16015 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

10": 1 conpetitor
10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

20": 1 conpetitor
20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

22": 2 conpetitors
22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
22012 Ruckus, Border Collie, Kristin Herrera

24": 1 conpetitor
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

16": 1 conpetitor
P16013 Fri dl ey, McNaB, Gina Gardner

20": 1 conpetitor
P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

14": 1 conpetitor
14002 Luna, All-American, Stephanie Spezia

20": 1 conpetitor
20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan

22": 1 conpetitor
22011 Zesty, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer

24": 1 conpetitor
24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

8": 1 conpetitor
P08004 Junebug, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristin Herrera

12": 2 conpetitors
P12002 Crash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
P12005 Bi zzy, Border Terrier, Jennifer Julander

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

10": 1 conpetitor
10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

14": 1 conpetitor
14002 Luna, All-American, Stephanie Spezia

22": 3 conpetitors

22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
22012 Ruckus, Border Collie, Kristin Herrera
22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt

24": 2 conpetitors

24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Performance | Jumpers
16": 2 conpetitors
P16013 Fri dl ey, McNaB, Gina Gardner
P16015 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston
20": 1 conpetitor
P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
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Ring 2: StartersJumpers

20":
20002
20004

22"
22011

2

1

conpetitors
Mat ti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich
Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan

conpetitor
Zest y, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer

Friday (cont.)
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Running Order List

Saturday, September 14, 2019

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

Group A

24": 3
24002
24004
24005

22": 9
22004
22006
22008
22014
22016
22020
22021
22023
22024

20": 1
20003

16": 3
16004
16005
16006

Group B

24": 5
24003
24007
24009
24010
24011

22" 4
22001
22003
22009
22019

20": 4
20004
20005
20006
20007

16": 1
16007

conpetitors

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors

Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Ti cket , Am. Staff, Rosalie Ball

conpetitor
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

conpetitors

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

conpetitors

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal
Ti p, Border Collie, Dennis Cornwell

W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing
Booner , Golden Retriever, Chris Card
Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews

conpetitors

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver

conpetitors

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitor
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver
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Ring 1: Performancelll Jumpers

Group A

20": 1
P20006

16": 5
P16001
P16002
P16008
P16009
P16017

14": 1
P14002

12": 3
P12001
P12003
P12004

8": 4
PO8001
P08002
PO8003
PO8005

Group B

20": 3
P20003
P20005
P20010

16": 9
P16003
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16010
P16012
P16016
P16018

14": 1
P14001

conpetitor
Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

conpetitors

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski

Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

Qui x , Border Collie, Drew Frazee

conpetitor
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

conpetitors

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed
Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Rhonda Sancibrian

conpetitors

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Jax , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

Rocky , Spicy Ghost Pepper, Roger Ly

conpetitors

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

conpetitors

Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Shel by, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Johnson
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Benny , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

conpetitor
Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22":

22023
22016
22001
22010
22008

13 conpetitors

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy



Saturday (cont.)

22024 Ti cket , Am. Staff, Rosalie Ball P16008 Lar k, English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
22009 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton P16009 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball P16010 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

22021 DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer P16012 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis P16016 Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

22006 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

22003 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers P16018 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
20": 4 conpetitors

20": 5 conpetitors P20005 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

20005 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts P20009 Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King

20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan P20010 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

20003 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson . .
P Ring 1: Masters Pairs

24": 8 conpetitors

24008 Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel 24008  Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel
24004  Sting, All-American, Karen Charles 24011 Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews
24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

24010 Boormer , Golden Retriever, Chris Card 24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
24011 Shi Bum , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews 24010  Booner , Golden Retriever, Chris Card
24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee ) ) )

24007 Ti p, Border Collie, Dennis Cornwell 20006 Naj u, Australian $|1ephad, Nlct?leWaIts
24003  Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal 24009 W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing
16": 4 conpetitors 16005 Britt an_, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger
16004 1 ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew 24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal
16005 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger ) )

16001 Peavey, Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman 22020  Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

16007 Kozmp, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver 24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

10": 1 conpetitor 20007 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

10001  Roxy , Poodle (Toy), Ivette White 24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
) 22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker 22022  Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
8": 4 conpetitors 22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt

P08001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly 22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

P08002 Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings 22001 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson

P08005 Rocky, Spicy Ghost Pepper, Roger Ly 22006 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

12": 2 conpetitors 20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan

P12001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan 22008 Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

P12004 Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Rhonda Sancibrian
20003 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
14": 1 conpetitor 22016 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
16001 Peavey, Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
16": 13 conpetitors 16004 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew
P16001 Cadence, Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
P16003 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman
P16004 Loki , Border Callie, Terry LeClair
P16005 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene
P16006 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
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Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P20010
PO8003

P20006
P16002

P16001
P16017

P16016
P12001

P16006
P16007

P16004
P14001

P16010
P16008

P08002
P16003

Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson
Jax , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Qui x , Border Collie, Drew Frazee

Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Shel by, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Johnson

Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair
Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann
Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski

Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan
Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24"

24002
24003
24004
24005
24007
24008
24010
24011

22":

22003
22004
22006
22008
22009
22015
22016
22018
22019
22020
22021
22023
22024

20":
20003
20004

8 conpetitors

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Ti p, Border Collie, Dennis Cornwell
Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel
Booner , Golden Retriever, Chris Card

Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews

13 conpetitors

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt
Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Ti cket , Am. Staff, Rosalie Ball

4 conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan

Saturday (cont.)

20006
20007

16": 3
16004
16005
16007

14": 1
14001

10": 2
10001
10006

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitors

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

conpetitor
Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura

conpetitors
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

20": 3
P20005
P20006
P20010

16": 9
P16001
P16002
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16014
P16016
P16017
P16018

14": 2
P14001
P14002

12": 1
P12001

8": 3
PO8001
P08002
PO8003

conpetitors

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Koda , Border Collie, Ree Anderson

conpetitors

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

Qui x , Border Collie, Drew Frazee

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

conpetitors
Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Jax , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24" 9
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24010
24011
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conpetitors

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ti p, Border Collie, Dennis Cornwell
Booner , Golden Retriever, Chris Card

Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews



24012

22":

22001
22003
22004
22005
22006
22008
22009
22010
22014
22019
22020
22021
22023

20":

20004
20005
20006
20007

4

16":

16004
16005
16006
16007

4

10": 3
10001
10005
10006

Saturday (cont.)

Ar r ow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

13 conpetitors

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

conpetitors

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitors

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

conpetitors

Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

20": 5
P20003
P20004
P20005
P20006
P20010

16":
P16001
P16002
P16003
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16009
P16010
P16016
P16017
P16018

14": 2
P14001

conpetitors

Ziji , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

11 conpetitors

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

Qui x , Border Collie, Drew Frazee

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

conpetitors
Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
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P14002 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
8": 3 conpetitors
P08001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

P08002 Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan
P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

8": 1 conpetitor
V08001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

24": 8 conpetitors

24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

24004  Sting, All-American, Karen Charles
24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24010 Boormer , Golden Retriever, Chris Card
24011 Shi Bum , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews
24012 Arrow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

22": 12 conpetitors

22001 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

22003 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22004 Reckon, Border Collie, Megan M Miller
22006 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22009 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
22010 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22016 Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

22018 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman
22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22021 DJ, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

20": 5 conpetitors

20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan
20005 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
20009 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
16": 3 conpetitors

16004 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

16005 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

16007 Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver
14": 1 conpetitor

14001 Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
10": 3 conpetitors

10001 Roxy, Poodle (Toy), Ivette White

10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip



10006 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

20": 8 conpetitors

P20001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

P20003 Ziji , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo

P20004 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P20005 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
P20009 Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King

P20010 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock

16": 10 conpetitors

P16001 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16004 Loki , Border Callie, Terry LeClair

P16005 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene
P16006 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
P16009 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

P16016 Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

P16019 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

14": 2 conpetitors
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
P14002 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

8": 1 conpetitor
P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

Ring 2: Steeplechase
Group B

24": 5 conpetitors

24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
24009 W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing
24010 Boonmer , Golden Retriever, Chris Card
24011 Shi Bum , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews
24012 Arrow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

22": 8 conpetitors

22001 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

22003 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber

22009 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
22018 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman
22019 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22026 Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss

20": 4 conpetitors
20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan
20005 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Saturday (cont.)
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20006
20007

16": 1
16007

14": 1
14001

10": 2
10005
10006

Group A

24": 5
24001
24002
24004
24005
24008

22": 5
22004
22006
22012
22016
22023

20": 2
20002
20009

16": 3
16003
16004
16005

10": 1
10001

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitor
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

conpetitor

Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura

conpetitors
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

conpetitors

Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel

conpetitors

Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
Ruckus , Border Callie, Kristin Herrera
Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

conpetitors
Mat ti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich
Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

conpetitors

Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

conpetitor
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

Group B

20": 5
P20003
P20005
P20009
P20010
P20012

16": 8
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007

conpetitors

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King
Koda , Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock

conpetitors

Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Shel by, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Johnson



Saturday (cont.)

P16011 Li nk, Border Callie, Sharon Murphy R|ng 2: Performancel Jumpers
P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

P16016 Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

- - 20": 3 conpetitors
P16018 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

P20008 M I 1 i e, Border Collie, Jeri Reinhardt
] P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
14": 1 conpetitor P20013 Bi | | , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
16": 1 conpetitor
Group A P16015 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

20": 3 conpetitors Ring 2: Advanced Snooker
P20001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

P20004 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

i a 24": 2 conpetitors
P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

] 24012  Arrow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
16": 5 conpetitors

P16001 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16008 Lar k, English Shepherd, Toni Duralski

P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

P16019 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

22": 3 conpetitors

22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter
22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt

20": 1 conpetitor

14": 2 conpetitors _ 20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich
P14002 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

P14003 Charli e, Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis 10": 1 conpetitor

] 10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
8": 2 conpetitors

P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings )
P08004 Junebug, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristin Herrera Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

16": 1 conpetitor

ng 2. Advanced Jumpers P16015 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

24": 3 conpetitors 12": 1 conpetitor

24001  Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart P12003 Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

24012 Arrow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal )
Ring 2: Starters Snooker
22": 5 conpetitors

22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter 24": 1 conpetitor

22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber 24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

22012 Ruckus, Border Collie, Kristin Herrera

22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt 22": 1 conpetitor

22026 Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss 22011 Zesty, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer

10": 1 conpetitor 16": 1 conpetitor

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett 16003 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
Ring 2: StartersJumpers Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

22": 2 conpetitors 20": 3 conpetitors

22007 M a, Border Collie, Jeanne Clark P20008 M I 1 i e, Border Collie, Jeri Reinhardt

22011 Zesty, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock

P20013 Bi |l | , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo
20": 1 conpetitor
20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

16": 1 conpetitor
16003 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
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Ring 2: Advanced Standard

24": 3 conpetitors

24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
24012 Arrow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
22": 3 conpetitors

22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber

22026 Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss
16": 2 conpetitors

16006 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
16003 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
10": 1 conpetitor

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

16": 1 conpetitor
P16009 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

Ring 2: Starters Standard

22": 3 conpetitors

22007 M a, Border Collie, Jeanne Clark

22011 Zesty, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer

22012 Ruckus, Border Collie, Kristin Herrera

20": 1 conpetitor

20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

10": 1 conpetitor

10004 Scoot er , Miniature Dachshund, Sharon Murphy

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

20": 4
P20002
P20008
P20012
P20013

conpetitors

G aci e, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
M 1 1i e, Border Collie, Jeri Reinhardt

Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
Bi | | , Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo

16": 1 conpetitor
P16015 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

24"
24001

1 conpetitor
Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

22":
22002

2 conpetitors
Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

Saturday (cont.)

22015

20":
20002

Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt

1 conpetitor

Mat ti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

16":
16003

1 conpetitor
Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

10":
10002

1 conpetitor
Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor
P16015 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

12": 2 conpetitors
P12003 Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed
P12004 Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Rhonda Sancibrian

8": 1 conpetitor
P08005 Rocky, Spicy Ghost Pepper, Roger Ly

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

22":
22011

10":
10004

1 conpetitor

Zest y, Golden Retriever, Linda Schurer

1 conpetitor

Scoot er , Miniature Dachshund, Sharon Murphy

Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers

20":
P20002
P20008
P20011
P20012

4 conpetitors

G aci e, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
M 1 1i e, Border Collie, Jeri Reinhardt

St ryder , Australian Shepherd, Kathy Shimel
Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber

16006 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman

22002 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

Ring 2: StartersPairs

22012

1

10004
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Ruckus , Border Callie, Kristin Herrera

Scoot er , Miniature Dachshund, Sharon Murphy



Saturday (cont.)

20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

Ring 2: Performancel Pairs

P20011 Stryder , Austraian Shepherd, Kathy Shimel
P16015 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

P12004 Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Rhonda Sancibrian

1
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Running Order List

Sunday, September 15, 2019

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

8": 3
PO8001
P08002
PO8003

12": 1
P12001

14": 2
P14001
P14002

16": 9
P16001
P16002
P16003
P16004
P16005
P16009
P16012
P16016
P16017

20": 4
P20003
P20004
P20007
P20010

conpetitors

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Jax , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors
Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

conpetitors

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Benny , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

conpetitors

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo
Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Koda , Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

10": 2
10005
10006

16": 2
16006
16007

20": 3
20004
20005
20007

22": 9
22005
22006
22008
22009
22017
22020
22023
22024
22025

24": 5
24002

conpetitors
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

conpetitors
M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

conpetitors

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitors

Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Ti cket , Am. Staff, Rosalie Ball

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

conpetitors
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee
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24005
24006
24010
24011

Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
Booner , Golden Retriever, Chris Card

Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

8": 3
P08001
P08002
PO8003

12": 1
P12001

14": 2
P14001
P14002

16": 6
P16001
P16002
P16004
P16005
P16016
P16017

20": 3
P20003
P20007
P20010

conpetitors

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Jax , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors
Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

conpetitors

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

Qui x , Border Collie, Drew Frazee

conpetitors

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo
Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day
Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Ring 1: Masters Standard

10": 1
10006

16": 1
16007

20": 4
20003
20004
20005
20007

22":

22006
22008
22009
22014
22015
22017
22018
22020
22023

conpetitor
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

conpetitor
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

10 conpetitors

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell



22025

24" 4
24002
24005
24010
24011

Sunday (cont.)

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

conpetitors

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Booner , Golden Retriever, Chris Card

Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews

Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P16003

1

P14001
P12001

P16014
P16005

P16002
PO8003

P16017
P16004

P20003
P08002

P20010
P16001

P20007
P16009

Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman
Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
Jax , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

Qui x , Border Collie, Drew Frazee
Loki , Border Collie, Terry LeClair

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, LindaWargo
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Koda , Border Collie, Ree Anderson
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day
Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

Ring 1: MastersPairs

10005
22020

20004
22015

16001
22006

22008
22022

22023
24011

20003
24005

22009

Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
Shi Bumi , Border Collie, Lisa Andrews

Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
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24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

20007 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
24010 Boonmer , Golden Retriever, Chris Card

24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

16": 8 conpetitors

P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16016 Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado

P16003 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

P16001 Cadence, Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee

P16012 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

P16009 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
P16004 Loki , Border Callie, Terry LeClair

14": 2 conpetitors
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
P14002 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

20": 2 conpetitors
P20007 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay
P20010 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

12": 1 conpetitor
P12001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

8": 3 conpetitors
P08001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
P08005 Rocky , Spicy Ghost Pepper, Roger Ly
P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

16": 2 conpetitors
16001 Peavey, Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
16007 Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

20": 3 conpetitors

20004 Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
20007 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

20003 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

22": 10 conpetitors

22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22024 Ti cket , Am. Staff, Rosalie Ball

22017 Jack, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

22008 Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

22025 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

22009 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton

22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell



Sunday (cont.)

22010 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski 20004 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan
22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis 20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22006 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22": 10 conpetitors

24": 3 conpetitors 22006 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
24010 Boonmer , Golden Retriever, Chris Card 22008 Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee 22009 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan 22010 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
10": 1 conpetitor 22017 Jack, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb
10006 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating 22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22023 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
22024 Ti cket , Am. Staff, Rosalie Ball

Ring 1. Veterans Jumpers 22025  Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

8": 1 conpeti tor 24": 3 conpetitors
V08001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan 24002 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
24005 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
R|ng 1: Performancelll Jumpers 24010 Booner , Golden Retriever, Chris Card
8": 4 conpetitors Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers
P08001 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
P08002 Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan 8": 1 conpetitor

P08003 Jax, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Loni Cummings PO8005 Rock icv Ghost Rooer L
P08005 Rocky , Spicy Ghost Pepper, Roger Ly Y. Spicy Pepper. RogerLy

12": 1 conpetitor

12": 1 conpetitor _ P12003 Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed
P12003 Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

14": 2 conpetitors Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers
P14001 Tri xi e, Border Collie, Lorie Abbott
P14002 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb 10": 1 conpetitor

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
16": 6 conpetitors

P16001 Cadence, Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson 16": 1 conpetitor

P16002 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol 16003 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
P16003 Tur bo, ACD x BC, Diane Blackman

P16004 Loki , Border Callie, Terry LeClair 20": 1 conpetitor

P16016 Rascal , Mini Aussie, Kathy Sado 20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

P16017 Qui x, Border Collie, Drew Frazee
22": 2 conpetitors

20": 3 conpetitors 22012 Ruckus, Border Collie, Kristin Herrera
P20003 Ziji , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo 22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt
P20007 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

P20010 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson 24": 1 conpetitor

24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers
Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers
10": 1 conpetitor

10006 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating 20": 4 conpetitors

P20002 G aci e, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
16": 2 conpetitors P20008 M I 1 i e, Border Collie, Jeri Reinhardt
16006 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
16007 Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver P20013 Bi |l | , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo

20": 3 conpetitors
20003 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
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Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

10":
10004

1 conpetitor
Scoot er , Miniature Dachshund, Sharon Murphy

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

16": 1 conpetitor
P16009 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

10": 1 conpetitor
10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
16": 2 conpetitors

16006 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
16003 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
22": 1 conpetitor

22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
24": 2 conpetitors

24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

20": 4
P20002
P20008
P20012
P20013

conpetitors

G aci e, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
M 1 1i e, Border Collie, Jeri Reinhardt

Sunny , Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
Bi | | , Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo

Ring 2: Starters Standard

10":
10004

1 conpetitor
Scoot er , Miniature Dachshund, Sharon Murphy

20":
20002

1 conpetitor
Mat ti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

22":
22012

1 conpetitor
Ruckus , Border Callie, Kristin Herrera

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

12": 1 conpetitor
P12003 Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

10": 1 conpetitor

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
20": 1 conpetitor

20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

22": 3 conpetitors

22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber

22012 Ruckus, Border Collie, Kristin Herrera

22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt

24": 1 conpetitor

24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

20": 2 conpetitors
P20008 M I 1 i e, Border Collie, Jeri Reinhardt

P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

16":
16003

1 conpetitor
Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

24"
24001

1 conpetitor
Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

8": 1 conpetitor
P08004 Junebug, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristin Herrera

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

10": 1 conpetitor

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
22": 3 conpetitors

22005 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber

22012 Ruckus, Border Collie, Kristin Herrera

22015 Kael yn, Border Collie, Jennifer Hunt

24": 2 conpetitors

24001 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

24006 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
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Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performancel Jumpers

20": 4 conpetitors

P20002 G aci e, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
P20008 M I 1 i e, Border Collie, Jeri Reinhardt

P20012 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Clark Morlock
P20013 Bi |l | , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo

Ring 2: StartersJumpers

16": 1 conpetitor
16003 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

20": 1 conpetitor
20002 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich
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